“TOUR XT HEAD CUP”
£38@0 RSV EFPTZREFERRB LIAHAIR

B o1 e | | JoP |Eremmose| B =
;
2
3
4
5
6
IR OMUIFDIILR—ATERAL, FIRDSTEZEEHALES,
FEI2BHEEETT, SNATEROBADBDELIZS. BREOEBICXHZE
LSNPSR
BUOPS YFYIBHBMAII2021 F11BESYF VI ETRBATI,
@ENEFORR>ELCDIEODEEECSCA TSV,
OXINIFEREV TS, ORfTRA OB ( B B
YVIIR ¥4,000X 2 -IBOS TS
« B S AEPA
=) 5t ¥ HRERKSE
EROESDSNBLIAHTT . cE @B ES
BIHR Y #t
L] I H
5 B 8
&
£ B ¥

L&Y FPEFEIY H)—NEUTEICHERUE UL,



